S| No.

Case No.

Date of Registration

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 05-07-2021 To 05-07-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending : 94 and Disposal : 0

Cause Title

Advocate

RVW/79/2021
CRA/216/2021
CRA/217/2021
FMAT/402/2021
FMAT/403/2021
CPAN/439/2021
CPAN/440/2021
MAT/614/2021
MAT/615/2021
MAT/616/2021
C0/1236/2021
C0/1237/2021
C0/1238/2021
C0/1239/2021
C0/1240/2021
C0/1241/2021
CRR/1401/2021
CRM/4500/2021
CRM/4501/2021
CRM/4502/2021
CRM/4503/2021
CRM/4504/2021
CRM/4505/2021
CRM/4506/2021
CRM/4507/2021
CRM/4508/2021
CRM/4509/2021
CRM/4510/2021
CRM/4511/2021
CRM/4512/2021
CRM/4513/2021
CRM/4514/2021
CRM/4515/2021
CRM/4516/2021
CRM/4517/2021
CRM/4518/2021
CRM/4519/2021
CRM/4520/2021
CRM/4521/2021
CRM/4522/2021
CRM/4523/2021
CRM/4524/2021

05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS VS SUBHASIS SATPATHY AND ANR
PRABIR KUMAR GUMTYA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BARUN LOHAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SBI GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS MANOTOSH PALAI AND ANR
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS SANJIB BHOWMICK AND ANR

KUTUB UDDIN MOLLA AND OTHERS VS DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE

JUGAL MANDA VS PURNENDU MUKHERJEE, IC

M/S NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LTD. AND ANR. VS REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER AND ORS.
BARUN BARAI VS TRIPTI SINHA AND ORS.

PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF SERVICE TAX - | COMMISSIONERATE,KOL VS SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE LTD AND ORS
MISS ANUSHREE MOHTA VS SMT KABITA BANERJEE

TAPAS DUTTA VS INDRANIL BHATTACHARJEE (PROP OF M/S A B DEV)
PHANINDRA NARAYAN CHOWDHURY AND ORS. VS CHANDAN SINGH

KALYAN MUKHERJEE VS SUTAPA GHOSH AND ORS.

MOUMITA SETH (ROY) VS AMIT KUMAR ROY

SMT PRITI GHOSH AND ANR VS MRS SHELLY GHOSH AND ORS

REHANA SULTANA VS BENAZIR KAZ18335898297

NAVNEET KUMAR THAKUR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

NIRMAL BAG VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BISHNU MANDAL AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

LAL CHANDA @ LALCHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BINIT RAJWAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KHAIRUL MONDAL @ KHARUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

PRABHAT PAL@BULU@PROVAT PAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

CHITRA SHARMA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

JAYANTA SARKAR @ BURA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

GOUTAM DUTTA AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ATUL ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KAMAL HASAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SUNIL RAUTH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

AMIT ROY AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ASADUL SK@SEIKH ASADUJJAMAN @SAMU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
PALTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KARTICK MALO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SUDIPTA MITRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RAJIKUL MOMIN @ MD. RAJIKUL MOMIN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SADIBUL SK @SADIKUL SK@ SADEKUL SK @ RAISUDDN SK @RASIUDDIN SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
VARTIKA KHANDELWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ASRAFUL KHAN @ SARAFUL KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SK.SAMSUJ JAMAN @ SK SAMSUJ ZAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
RAEJSH HALDER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

MASUD ANSARI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SAQUIB SAOOD SIDDIQUI
NA

NA

RAJESH SINGH
SUCHARITA PAUL
SUBHRANGSU PANDA
BISWAJIT TIWARI
ANJANA BANERJEE
SOUMEN GHOSH

TAPAN BHANJA

Arjun Samanta
MRITYUNJOY HALDER
BISWAJIT TIWARI
ARANYA SAHA

BISWAJIT TIWARI

ASHIM GHOSH

RATUL GHOSH
MAHAMMAD MAHMUD
NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
ARUP SARKAR

ANIL KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAYA
ANINDYA GHOSH

NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY
SUDIP GUHA

INDRADEEP PAL

ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
SOVAN DASGUPTA
NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH
BINAY SHAW

ADITYA TIWARI

SOBHAN BISWAS

KARABI ROY

PRIYANKAR GANGULY
PRIYANKAR GANGULY
DEBARSHI BRAMHA
PRIYANKAR GANGULY
PAYEL SHOME

SANANDA BHATTACHARYYA
ARNAB SAHA



S| No.

Case No.

Date of Registration

Cause Title

Advocate

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

CRM/4525/2021

WPA/11055/2021
WPA/11056/2021
WPA/11057/2021
WPA/11058/2021
WPA/11059/2021
WPA/11060/2021
WPA/11061/2021
WPA/11062/2021
WPA/11063/2021
WPA/11064/2021
WPA/11065/2021
WPA/11066/2021
WPA/11067/2021
WPA/11068/2021
WPA/11069/2021
WPA/11070/2021
WPA/11071/2021
WPA/11072/2021
WPA/11073/2021
WPA/11074/2021
WPA/11075/2021
WPA/11076/2021
WPA/11077/2021
WPA/11078/2021
WPA/11079/2021
WPA/11080/2021
WPA/11081/2021
WPA/11082/2021
WPA/11083/2021
WPA/11084/2021
WPA/11085/2021
WPA/11086/2021
WPA/11087/2021
WPA/11088/2021
WPA/11089/2021
WPA/11090/2021
WPA/11091/2021
WPA/11092/2021
WPA/11093/2021
WPA/11094/2021
WPA/11095/2021
WPA/11096/2021
WPA/11097/2021
WPA/11098/2021
WPA/11099/2021
WPA/11100/2021

05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021

ANTANI BIRO MONDAL @ ANTHONY BIRO MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
LATIKA MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

MOJAFFAR SARKAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
KUMAR SANTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
CHANDRIKA GANDHIA AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
GADHADHAR KUNDU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

SAILEN GHOSH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

RAM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
INCODA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

INDRAJIT CHAUDHURY AND ORS VS THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND ORS
SANJAY PATRA AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
TUTUL HALSANA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

SUMI DEBNATH AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

MD HUMAYUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BRAJA GOPAL GHOSHAL VS RESERVE BANK OF INDIA AND ORS
HIRANMOY MALIK AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ARDHENU SHEKHAR AGUAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SHANKAR DAS VS THE CHILD WELFARE COMMITTEE AND ORS
SUPARNA DHARA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ALAMGIR SEKH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

MEHERUN KHATUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

EMTA COAL LTD AND ANR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

SUDIPTA KHANRA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SUMITA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

SANGRAM BISWAS AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MANORANJAN SARKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

SMT SANTANA GORANI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MOUMITA MAITY AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
PUSPITA SIDDHANTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

JAYANTA CHATTOPADHYAY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
NILESH KUNDU AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ASHOK KUMAR SUREKA VS ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER, STATE TAX, DURGAPUR RANGE
AMIT KUMAR MAHATO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

ABHEEK BISWAS AND ANR. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
LIPIKA MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SHAMPA DEY AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
BHUPINDER SINGH ATWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MITHU RAY(SATPATHI) VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
DEBOBROTA BURMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

ASGAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

AJIT SARDAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

MD. WAHAB ALI KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

SATHI MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BISWAJIT DAS VS THE WEST BENGAL CENTRAL SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION AND ANR.

SUBRATA MONDAL VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS
SHARMILA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SOUTH INDIAN BANK LIMITED AND ANR VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

SANANDA BHATTACHARYYYA
TARUNJYOTI TEWARI
ANJAN BHATTACHARYA
RESHMI MUKHERJEE

K.M. HOSSAIN

ANINDYA BOSE

RAVI RANJAN KUNDU
TARUNJYOTI TEWARI
ARPITA CHOWDHURY
RITWIK PATTANAYAK
CHANDRACHUR CHATTERJEE
Anisur Rahaman

SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL
Md. Habibur Rahaman
LEDIA DASGUPTA

SUVRA DUTTA

SUNIT KUMAR ROY
SURYANEEL DAS

KUNTAL RAY

SYED SHAEN SHAH
NILADRI SAHA

AYAN CHAKRABORTY
DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
ARIJIT PRADHAN
DIBYENDU CHATERJEE

SK MOINUDDIN

SYED NAZMUL HOSSAIN
DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
SANTI DAS

ANAND JHA

DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
ANKIT KANODIA

SUDIP DASGUPTA
SOMPURNA CHATTERJEE
DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
SUMITAVA CHAKRABORTY
SUMITA SARKAR
RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
Md. Habibur Rahaman
RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
BISWAJIT TIWARI

Sankar Halder

UTTAM PRADHAN
SUBHRANGSU PANDA
Sumanta Das

Avishek Guha



S| No.
90
91
92
93
94

Case No.
WPA/11101/2021
WPA/11102/2021
WPA/11103/2021
WPA/11104/2021
WPA/11105/2021

Printed On 05-07-2021

Date of Registration
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021

Cause Title
KUNJAN MANJHI VS WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED AND ORS
KAMALESH AGARWAL VS DISTRICT MAGISTRATE AND ORS.
AMINUL HASSAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
RAJIB KUMAR NATH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MD. ABDUR RAHAMAN AND ORS VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Advocate
SAMAPTI ROY
GOUTAM DEY
SOMSHREE DEY
ATARUL HAQUE MOLLA
SOUMYA SARKAR CHINI



