Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 05-07-2021 To 05-07-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending: 94 and Disposal: 0

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
1	RVW/79/2021	05-07-2021	THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS VS SUBHASIS SATPATHY AND ANR	SAQUIB SAOOD SIDDIQUI
2	CRA/216/2021	05-07-2021	PRABIR KUMAR GUMTYA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	NA
3	CRA/217/2021	05-07-2021	BARUN LOHAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	NA
4	FMAT/402/2021	05-07-2021	SBI GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS MANOTOSH PALAI AND ANR	RAJESH SINGH
5	FMAT/403/2021	05-07-2021	NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS SANJIB BHOWMICK AND ANR	SUCHARITA PAUL
6	CPAN/439/2021	05-07-2021	KUTUB UDDIN MOLLA AND OTHERS VS DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE	SUBHRANGSU PANDA
7	CPAN/440/2021	05-07-2021	JUGAL MANDA VS PURNENDU MUKHERJEE, IC	BISWAJIT TIWARI
8	MAT/614/2021	05-07-2021	M/S NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LTD. AND ANR. VS REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER AND ORS.	ANJANA BANERJEE
9	MAT/615/2021	05-07-2021	BARUN BARAI VS TRIPTI SINHA AND ORS.	SOUMEN GHOSH
10	MAT/616/2021	05-07-2021	PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF SERVICE TAX - I COMMISSIONERATE, KOL VS SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE LTD AND ORS	TAPAN BHANJA
11	CO/1236/2021	05-07-2021	MISS ANUSHREE MOHTA VS SMT KABITA BANERJEE	Arjun Samanta
12	CO/1237/2021	05-07-2021	TAPAS DUTTA VS INDRANIL BHATTACHARJEE (PROP OF M/S A B DEV)	MRITYUNJOY HALDER
13	CO/1238/2021	05-07-2021	PHANINDRA NARAYAN CHOWDHURY AND ORS. VS CHANDAN SINGH	BISWAJIT TIWARI
14	CO/1239/2021	05-07-2021	KALYAN MUKHERJEE VS SUTAPA GHOSH AND ORS.	ARANYA SAHA
15	CO/1240/2021	05-07-2021	MOUMITA SETH (ROY) VS AMIT KUMAR ROY	BISWAJIT TIWARI
16	CO/1241/2021	05-07-2021	SMT PRITI GHOSH AND ANR VS MRS SHELLY GHOSH AND ORS	ASHIM GHOSH
17	CRR/1401/2021	05-07-2021	REHANA SULTANA VS BENAZIR KAZI8335898297	RATUL GHOSH
18	CRM/4500/2021	05-07-2021	NAVNEET KUMAR THAKUR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MAHAMMAD MAHMUD
19	CRM/4501/2021	05-07-2021	NIRMAL BAG VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
20	CRM/4502/2021	05-07-2021	BISHNU MANDAL AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
21	CRM/4503/2021	05-07-2021	LAL CHANDA @ LALCHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARUP SARKAR
22	CRM/4504/2021	05-07-2021	BINIT RAJWAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ANIL KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY
23	CRM/4505/2021	05-07-2021	KHAIRUL MONDAL @ KHARUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ANINDYA GHOSH
24	CRM/4506/2021	05-07-2021	PRABHAT PAL@BULU@PROVAT PAL_VS_STATE OF WEST BENGAL	NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
25	CRM/4507/2021	05-07-2021	CHITRA SHARMA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY
26	CRM/4508/2021	05-07-2021	JAYANTA SARKAR @ BURA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUDIP GUHA
27	CRM/4509/2021	05-07-2021	GOUTAM DUTTA AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	INDRADEEP PAL
28	CRM/4510/2021	05-07-2021	ATUL ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
29	CRM/4511/2021	05-07-2021	KAMAL HASAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SOVAN DASGUPTA
30	CRM/4512/2021	05-07-2021	SUNIL RAUTH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	NILADRI SEKHAR GHOSH
31	CRM/4513/2021	05-07-2021	AMIT ROY AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH
32	CRM/4514/2021	05-07-2021	ASADUL SK@SEIKH ASADUJJAMAN @SAMU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	BINAY SHAW
33	CRM/4515/2021	05-07-2021	PALTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ADITYA TIWARI
34	CRM/4516/2021	05-07-2021	KARTICK MALO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SOBHAN BISWAS
35	CRM/4517/2021	05-07-2021	SUDIPTA MITRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KARABI ROY
36	CRM/4518/2021	05-07-2021	RAJIKUL MOMIN @ MD. RAJIKUL MOMIN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRIYANKAR GANGULY
37	CRM/4519/2021	05-07-2021	SADIBUL SK @SADIKUL SK@ SADEKUL SK @ RAISUDDN SK @RASIUDDIN SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRIYANKAR GANGULY
38	CRM/4520/2021	05-07-2021	VARTIKA KHANDELWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	DEBARSHI BRAMHA
39	CRM/4521/2021	05-07-2021	ASRAFUL KHAN @ SARAFUL KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRIYANKAR GANGULY
40	CRM/4522/2021	05-07-2021	SK.SAMSUJ JAMAN @ SK SAMSUJ ZAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PAYEL SHOME
41	CRM/4523/2021	05-07-2021	RAEJSH HALDER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SANANDA BHATTACHARYYA
42	CRM/4524/2021	05-07-2021	MASUD ANSARI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARNAB SAHA

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
43	CRM/4525/2021	05-07-2021	ANTANI BIRO MONDAL @ ANTHONY BIRO MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SANANDA BHATTACHARYYYA
44	WPA/11055/2021	05-07-2021	LATIKA MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	TARUNJYOTI TEWARI
45	WPA/11056/2021	05-07-2021	MOJAFFAR SARKAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ANJAN BHATTACHARYA
46	WPA/11057/2021	05-07-2021	KUMAR SANTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RESHMI MUKHERJEE
47	WPA/11058/2021	05-07-2021	CHANDRIKA GANDHIA AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	K.M. HOSSAIN
48	WPA/11059/2021	05-07-2021	GADHADHAR KUNDU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ANINDYA BOSE
49	WPA/11060/2021	05-07-2021	SAILEN GHOSH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RAVI RANJAN KUNDU
50	WPA/11061/2021	05-07-2021	RAM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	TARUNJYOTI TEWARI
51	WPA/11062/2021	05-07-2021	INCODA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ARPITA CHOWDHURY
52	WPA/11063/2021	05-07-2021	INDRAJIT CHAUDHURY AND ORS VS THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND ORS	RITWIK PATTANAYAK
53	WPA/11064/2021	05-07-2021	SANJAY PATRA AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	CHANDRACHUR CHATTERJEE
54	WPA/11065/2021	05-07-2021	TUTUL HALSANA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	Anisur Rahaman
55	WPA/11066/2021	05-07-2021	SUMI DEBNATH AND ORS. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL
56	WPA/11067/2021	05-07-2021	MD HUMAYUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	Md. Habibur Rahaman
57	WPA/11068/2021	05-07-2021	BRAJA GOPAL GHOSHAL VS RESERVE BANK OF INDIA AND ORS	LEDIA DASGUPTA
58	WPA/11069/2021	05-07-2021	HIRANMOY MALIK AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUVRA DUTTA
59	WPA/11070/2021	05-07-2021	ARDHENU SHEKHAR AGUAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUNIT KUMAR ROY
60	WPA/11071/2021	05-07-2021	SHANKAR DAS VS THE CHILD WELFARE COMMITTEE AND ORS	SURYANEEL DAS
61	WPA/11072/2021	05-07-2021	SUPARNA DHARA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	KUNTAL RAY
62	WPA/11073/2021	05-07-2021	ALAMGIR SEKH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SYED SHAEN SHAH
63	WPA/11074/2021	05-07-2021	MEHERUN KHATUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	NILADRI SAHA
64	WPA/11075/2021	05-07-2021	EMTA COAL LTD AND ANR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	AYAN CHAKRABORTY
65	WPA/11076/2021	05-07-2021	SUDIPTA KHANRA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
66	WPA/11077/2021	05-07-2021	SUMITA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ARIJIT PRADHAN
67	WPA/11078/2021	05-07-2021	SANGRAM BISWAS AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATERJEE
68	WPA/11079/2021	05-07-2021	MANORANJAN SARKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SK MOINUDDIN
69	WPA/11080/2021	05-07-2021	SMT SANTANA GORANI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SYED NAZMUL HOSSAIN
70	WPA/11081/2021	05-07-2021	MOUMITA MAITY AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
71	WPA/11082/2021	05-07-2021	PUSPITA SIDDHANTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANTI DAS
72	WPA/11083/2021	05-07-2021	JAYANTA CHATTOPADHYAY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ANAND JHA
73	WPA/11084/2021	05-07-2021	NILESH KUNDU AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
74	WPA/11085/2021		ASHOK KUMAR SUREKA VS ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER, STATE TAX, DURGAPUR RANGE	ANKIT KANODIA
75	WPA/11086/2021		AMIT KUMAR MAHATO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS	SUDIP DASGUPTA
76	WPA/11087/2021		ABHEEK BISWAS AND ANR. VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SOMPURNA CHATTERJEE
77	WPA/11088/2021		LIPIKA MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
78	WPA/11089/2021		SHAMPA DEY AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DIBYENDU CHATTERJEE
79	WPA/11090/2021		BHUPINDER SINGH ATWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUMITAVA CHAKRABORTY
80	WPA/11091/2021		MITHU RAY(SATPATHI) VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUMITA SARKAR
81	WPA/11092/2021		DEBOBROTA BURMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
82	WPA/11093/2021		ASGAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	Md. Habibur Rahaman
83	WPA/11094/2021		AJIT SARDAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
84	WPA/11095/2021		MD. WAHAB ALI KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	BISWAJIT TIWARI
85	WPA/11096/2021		SATHI MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	Sankar Halder
86	WPA/11097/2021		BISWAJIT DAS VS THE WEST BENGAL CENTRAL SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION AND ANR.	UTTAM PRADHAN
87	WPA/11098/2021		SUBRATA MONDAL VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS	SUBHRANGSU PANDA
88	WPA/11099/2021		SHARMILA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	Sumanta Das
- -		05-07-2021	SOUTH INDIAN BANK LIMITED AND ANR VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS	Avishek Guha

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
90	WPA/11101/2021	05-07-2021	KUNJAN MANJHI VS WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED AND ORS	SAMAPTI ROY
91	WPA/11102/2021	05-07-2021	KAMALESH AGARWAL VS DISTRICT MAGISTRATE AND ORS.	GOUTAM DEY
92	WPA/11103/2021	05-07-2021	AMINUL HASSAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SOMSHREE DEY
93	WPA/11104/2021	05-07-2021	RAJIB KUMAR NATH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ATARUL HAQUE MOLLA
94	WPA/11105/2021	05-07-2021	MD. ABDUR RAHAMAN AND ORS VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS	SOUMYA SARKAR CHINI

Printed On 05-07-2021